Archdiocese of St. Louis - 2021 Men’s Conference
Living in View of Eternity
Recommended Parish Schedule Option 2 — Afternoon Schedule

Retreat date Saturday February 20, 2021
Retreat format Virtual (VCC)

Overall Theme Living in View of Eternity
Schedule:

Opening remarks (local host)
Conference Welcome Video
Archbishop Rozanski Introduction

Conference talk 1

Speaker: Pete Burak, Renewal Ministries

Table discussion/Small groups (15min)

Break (15 min.)

Conference talk 2 - Reconciliation

Speaker: Fr. Agustino Torres, C.F.R.

Small groups/table discussion

Break (15 min.)

Conference talk 3 - Discipleship/ Evangelization
Speaker: Marcel Lejeune

Small groups/table discussion

Sending Video
Local Host dismissal

Adoration/Confession/Mass (optional)

X
Catholic

MEN FOR CHRIST

ARCHDIOCESE OF ST. LOUIS

1:00 PM
1:10 PM
1:20 PM
1:30 PM
2:00 PM
2:15 PM
2:30 PM
2:50 PM
3:05 PM
3:20 PM
3:45 PM

4:00 PM
4:05 PM

4:15 PM



