Archdiocese of St. Louis – 2021 Men's Conference Living in View of Eternity

Recommended Parish Schedule Option 2 – Afternoon Schedule

Retreat date Saturday February 20, 2021

Retreat format Virtual (VCC)

Overall Theme Living in View of Eternity

Schedule:

Opening remarks (local host) Conference Welcome Video Archbishop Rozanski Introduction	1:00 PM 1:10 PM 1:20 PM
Conference talk 1 Speaker: Pete Burak, Renewal Ministries Table discussion/Small groups (15min)	1:30 PM 2:00 PM
Break (15 min.)	2:15 PM
Conference talk 2 - Reconciliation Speaker: Fr. Agustino Torres, C.F.R. Small groups/table discussion	2:30 PM 2:50 PM
Break (15 min.)	3:05 PM
Conference talk 3 - Discipleship/ Evangelization Speaker: Marcel Lejeune	3:20 PM
Small groups/table discussion	3:45 PM
Sending Video Local Host dismissal	4:00 PM 4:05 PM
Adoration/Confession/Mass (optional)	4:15 PM

